
Palaiseau (Stade G. Collet)  le 12 mai 2007

Meeting de Lancers et Sauts à PALAISEAU
123456

ELAN91 S/L US PALAISEAU

Hauteur / ESM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIREFLEUR Rosan Patrice 1050797 ESM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 1m95 R1 822

Hauteur / JUM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GODET Yoann 353049 JUM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 1m80 R2 679

Longueur / CAM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 5m85 (NC) R3 681

2 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 CAM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m79 (NC) R3 669

3 BOUYER Martin 680427 CAM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 5m10 (NC) 530

4 MATAR David 1061537 CAM /91 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m81 (NC) 472

5 VERSTICHEL Florent 694746 CAM /91 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 * 77 I-F 4m64 (NC) 438

Longueur / ESM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MIREFLEUR Rosan Patrice 1050797 ESM /86 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 6m39 (NC) R2 792

2 PUJOL Romain 524248 ESM /87 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 5m43 (NC) 596

Longueur / JUM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BOYER Denis 139572 JUM /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 5m96 (NC) R3 704

2 MARCHAL Jonathan 1006577 JUM /89 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m63 (NC) 636

Longueur / SEM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORMIN Maxime 601296 SEM /71 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 6m85 (NC) R1 886

Longueur / VEM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BERISSON Michel 245371 VEM /66 Com Bagneux 92 I-F 6m17 (NC) R2 746

2 BLANCARD Christophe 1091560 VEM /64 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 5m96 (NC) R3 704

3 TELLE Nicolas 1000803 VEM /63 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 4m91 (NC) 491

Triple Saut / CAF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEGER Ophelie 149938 CAF /91 Co Savigny-sur-orge 91 I-F 9m58 (NC) R3 611

2 FAROT Launy 134348 CAF /91 Fontenay Plessis Clamart Athle 92 I-F 8m79 (NC) 524

Triple Saut / JUF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORMIN Aurelie 441254 JUF /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 9m47 (NC) R3 599

2 BARAT Sophie 160601 JUF /88 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8m51 (NC) 494

Triple Saut / SEF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 CAMPANA Julie 905656 SEF /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 11m31 (NC) N3 804

Poids (3 Kg) / CAF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMIS Rachel 117597 CAF /90 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 10m17 R3 551

2 CRIQUI Milene 146918 CAF /90 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 8m12 425

Poids (4 Kg) / JUF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORMIN Aurelie 441254 JUF /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 7m30 375

Poids (4 Kg) / SEF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 RATSIMBAZAFY Doris A (Mad) 647581 SEF /74 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 13m57 N2 762

2 MARTIN Corinne 581085 SEF /73 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 11m27 R1 619

3 CAMPANA Julie 905656 SEF /84 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 10m54 R1 574

Poids (5 Kg) / CAM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 CAM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 12m01 D1 641

2 BOMBIERO Julien 146239 CAM /90 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m31 540

3 BOUYER Martin 680427 CAM /91 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 10m24 536

Poids (6 Kg) / JUM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GODET Yoann 353049 JUM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 12m49 R2 670

2 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 JUM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 10m59 557

3 MARCELLI Robin 515692 JUM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 9m84 512

Poids (7 Kg) / ESM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 PAILLETTE Stephane 902133 ESM /85 Athle Sud 77* 77 I-F 14m56 N3 794
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Poids (7 Kg) / VEM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALFOURIER Emmanuel 394958 VEM /64 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 8m25 418

2 LEROSE Saverio 329338 VEM /56 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 6m75 329

Disque (0.6 Kg) / BEF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALFOURIER Mathilde 159488 BEF /94 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 24m24 D3 376

Disque (0.8 Kg) / CAF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMIS Rachel 117597 CAF /90 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 26m80 D1 423

2 CRIQUI Milene 146918 CAF /90 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 14m36 194

Disque (1.0 Kg) / ESF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 POUSSE Pauline 292438 ESF /87 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 42m84 N2 720

2 OUCHARIF Ghrislaine 440639 ESF /85 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 29m78 R3 478

3 CAUET Gaelle 285061 ESF /87 St Michel Sports 91 I-F 28m89 R3 462

Disque (1.0 Kg) / JUF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 MORMIN Aurelie 441254 JUF /89 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 15m10 208

Disque (1.0 Kg) / SEF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 RATSIMBAZAFY Doris A (Mad) 647581 SEF /74 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 40m83 N3 682

2 FIRMIN Sandra 944894 SEF /79 Tu Verrieres Le Buisson 91 I-F 28m55 R3 455

Disque (1.5 Kg) / CAM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 CAM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 38m66 R3 649

Disque (1.7 Kg) / JUM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 JUM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 28m66 462

2 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 JUM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 22m75 353

Disque (2.0 Kg) / ESM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GRESSOT Thomas 136736 ESM /87 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F 38m53 R2 646

Disque (2.0 Kg) / SEM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 TIERCELIN Jean-baptiste 860722 SEM /77 Franconville Ermont Eaubonne A 95 I-F 52m39 N2 906

2 BESENGEZ Mickael 1122263 SEM /84 Fontenay Plessis Clamart Athle 92 I-F 28m29 455

Disque (2.0 Kg) / VEM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 TYLER Geoffrey 514227 VEM /48 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 35m21 R2 584

2 CALABER Francois 219053 VEM /55 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 28m89 D1 467

3 GODET Luc 579973 VEM /61 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 28m31 D1 456

4 LE BOULAIRE Yanick 622041 VEM /67 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 24m43 384

5 TARDI Emmanuel 209577 VEM /67 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 15m92 226

GRESSOT Gilles 1088808 VEM /58 Avia Club Issy-les-moulx 92 I-F NC

Marteau (3 Kg) / CAF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GOMIS Rachel 117597 CAF /90 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 44m39 R2 694

2 FAROT Launy 134348 CAF /91 Fontenay Plessis Clamart Athle 92 I-F 38m39 R3 590

3 CRIQUI Milene 146918 CAF /90 Esr Arpajon 91 I-F 25m38 365

Marteau (4 Kg) / ESF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 OUCHARIF Ghrislaine 440639 ESF /85 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 47m78 N2 753

Marteau (4 Kg) / SEF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 RATSIMBAZAFY Doris A (Mad) 647581 SEF /74 Racing Cf (paris) 75 I-F 49m49 N2 783

Marteau (4 Kg) / VEF (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 PYREE Pascale 153951 VEF /64 Ea Cergy Pontoise Athletisme * 95 I-F 27m85 D1 408

Marteau (5 Kg) / CAM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 VERSTICHEL Florent 694746 CAM /91 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 * 77 I-F 55m51 R2 794

2 PEPIN Hugo 1067429 CAM /90 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 24m18 306
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Marteau (6 Kg) / JUM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 JUM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 56m44 N3 808

2 MALLIET Francky 211590 JUM /89 Entente Nord Athletisme 77 * 77 I-F 54m00 R1 770

3 DEMANGE Olivier 223916 JUM /88 Ea St Quentin En Yvelines 78 I-F 44m04 R3 614

4 BOURDOIS Guirec 530004 JUM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 32m26 431

Marteau (7 Kg) / ESM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 FAURY Antoine 934806 ESM /85 Asptt Paris 75 I-F 51m03 R1 724

Marteau (7 Kg) / SEM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUCE Christophe 954304 SEM /80 Asptt Paris 75 I-F 53m78 N3 767

2 BOUTANT Jacques 876744 SEM /74 Fontenay Plessis Clamart Athle 92 I-F 50m03 R1 708

3 BESENGEZ Mickael 1122263 SEM /84 Fontenay Plessis Clamart Athle 92 I-F 23m96 303

Marteau (7 Kg) / VEM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LUCAS Jose 584415 VEM /61 Lisses Ac 91 I-F 35m36 D1 479

2 LE BOULAIRE Yanick 622041 VEM /67 Bondoufle Ac 91 I-F 17m50 203

3 TARDI Emmanuel 209577 VEM /67 Essonne Athletic* 91 I-F 15m02 164

CALABER Francois 219053 VEM /55 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F NC

Javelot (700 G)/CAM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 BEAUGENDRE Adrien 383864 CAM /90 Viry Evry Nord Sud Essonne * 91 I-F 37m24 456

2 DATAMANTI Benjamin 553833 CAM /91 As Marcoussis 91 I-F 33m56 404

Javelot (800 G)/JUM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 GODET Yoann 353049 JUM /89 C.o. Des Ulis 91 I-F 44m23 R3 556

2 MARCELLI Robin 515692 JUM /89 Ca Orsay 91 I-F 42m87 R3 536

3 BALFOURIER Thomas 105165 JUM /89 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 32m85 394

Javelot (800 G)/VEM (12/05/2007)     Finale  directe 1

1 LEROSE Saverio 329338 VEM /56 Elan 91 (pal.-mas.)* 91 I-F 28m87 338
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